12u
Team Contact Person Phone Email
1 GREY DEVILS J. ANGELO
2 BERCH J. BERCH
3 KNIGHTS M. VAZQUEZ
4 WOLVES L. WRIGHT
5 HORNETS K. REINHARDT
6 ORANGE CRUSH D. GITCHEL
7 ICE WINGS A. LEGGIN
Date Time Visitor Home
Sat 04/06/2410:00 am WOLVES at BERCH
Sat 04/06/2411:30 am GREY DEVILS at ORANGE CRUSH
Sat 04/06/24 1:00 pm KNIGHTS at ICE WINGS
Sat 04/13/2410:00 am ORANGE CRUSH at HORNETS
Sat 04/13/2411:30 am BERCH at GREY DEVILS
Sat 04/13/24 1:00 pm ICE WINGS at WOLVES
Sat 04/20/2410:00 am BERCH at KNIGHTS
Sat 04/20/2411:30 am ORANGE CRUSH at WOLVES
Sat 04/20/24 1:00 pm HORNETS at GREY DEVILS
Sat 04/27/2410:00 am ICE WINGS at BERCH
Sat 04/27/2411:30 am WOLVES at HORNETS
Sat 04/27/24 1:00 pm KNIGHTS at ORANGE CRUSH
Sat 05/04/2410:00 am HORNETS at BERCH
Sat 05/04/2411:30 am WOLVES at KNIGHTS
Sat 05/04/24 1:00 pm GREY DEVILS at ICE WINGS
Mon 05/06/24 6:00 pm ORANGE CRUSH at ICE WINGS
Mon 05/06/24 7:30 pm GREY DEVILS at WOLVES
Tue 05/07/24 6:00 pm HORNETS at KNIGHTS
Sat 05/11/2410:00 am ICE WINGS at HORNETS
Sat 05/11/2411:30 am KNIGHTS at GREY DEVILS
Sat 05/11/24 1:00 pm BERCH at ORANGE CRUSH
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